OPUS E ECO PRIS
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
STANDARDS (PRODUCTS MANUFACTURED ACCORDING TO:)
FINISHES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Wh
OPUS E ECO PRIS / 06-01-2021 / FTD1402021D www.lightenjin.pt

HE - High efficiency;
POLAR DIAGRAM
ORDER EXAMPLE
OPUS E ECO PRIS / 06-01-2021 / FTD1402021D www.lightenjin.pt
PRODUCT FAMILY PERFORMANCE PHOTOMETRIC CODE DIFFUSERLENS FINISHING OPTIONS
This device is not suitable for pricking out.
Light source not user-replaceable.
Power cable must be at least 3G1 type H05RN-F.
For more information on the different architectures, solutions and functionalities available, please contact Lightenjin.
Under the general terms of the supply of our services and/or equipment, Lightenjin declines any responsibility for the use or purpose assigned to them, which are the sole and exclusive responsibility of
the customer.
Lightenjin reserves the right to change the information contained in this document without prior notice.
LIGHTENJIN II - LIGHTING INDUSTRY, LDA
PARQUE EMPRESARIAL DO CASARãO, AVENIDA DAS 2 RODAS, LOTE 36A. 3750-041 AGUADA DE CIMA | PORTUGAL
tel: +351 234 080 117 | fax: +351 234 640 064 | geral@lightenjin.pt
OPUS E ECO PRIS
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
min. 2 mm
max. 20 mm
min. 80 mm
Note: See TABLE
OPUS E ECO PRIS
(600x600)
HO 840 ONA Br -
ILLUSTRATIVE IMAGES
NOTES
PRIS
RISK OF
 ELECTRIC SHOCK
THE PRODUCT MUST NOT BE COVERED
WITH INSULATING OR SIMILAR MATERIAL